
MAHA-METRO Tender No.N1-Civil-26/2019 Section I ITB 

MAHA-METRO       Tender No.N1-Civil-26/2019 

 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
MAHARAHSTRA METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD 

(Nagpur Metro Rail Project) 
(A joint venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra) “Metro House”, 28/2, CK Naidu 

Marg, Anand Nagar, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001 
E-mail:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com 
Website:www.metrorailnagpur.com 

Telefax:0712-2554217 

Tender Notice No.:   N1-Civil-26/2019                                                                    Date: 08.03.2019 

Name of work: Construction of Traffic Police Station, Type-III Quarters, Warden Quarter and Other 

Miscellaneous Works Under R&R.   

KEY DETAILS 

Completion Period 12 (Twelve) Months.  

Documents on sale Documents can be downloaded from 16.00 hrs. On 11.03.2019 to 16.00 

hrs on  16.04.2019 from MAHA-METRO’s e-tender Portal. 

Cost of documents 

INR 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) non-

refundable (inclusive of applicable GST) though e-payment by Credit 

Card/Debit Card/Net Banking as per procedure given in e-tender portal 

Last date of submission 
of   Pre-bid queries by   
email 

Till 11.00 Hrs on 18.03.2019 at email:  md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com 

Tender Security 
INR 2.5 Lacs. (Rs. Two lakh and fifty thousand  only) as specified in the 
bid document. 

Date & Time of 
submission of Tender 

Online submission till 16.00Hrs. on 16.04.2019 at MAHA-METRO’s e-

tender portal. 

Date & Time of Opening 
of Tender 

On 16.04.2019 at 16.30Hrs. or as decided by the authority at “Metro 

House, 28/2, Anand Nagar, Civil lines, Nagpur 440001” 

1. Sale of document, e-payment procedure, submission and other details are available on Maha-Metro tender 
portal under section in e- tenders https://mahametrorail.etenders.in  

2. To view this tender notice, interested Agencies may visit the Maha-Metro website 
“www.metrorailnagpur.com”. 

3. The bidder shall bear all costs associated with the preparation and submission of the bid. Maha-Metro, will 
in no case, be responsible or liable for these costs, regardless of the conduct or outcome of the bidding 
process. 

 

 

 

General Manager/Procurement, 

MAHA-METRO, (Nagpur Metro)    

 

                            

http://www.metrorailnagpur.com/
mailto:md.nmrcl.tenders@gmail.com

